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Examination /
Revision Date

Revision Made

Page Number Revision Made

6th August 2014

4th November 2014

2nd February 2015

30th April 2015

24th July 2015

23rd October 2015

22nd January 2016

30th March 2016

28th September 2016

14th September 2017
7th December 2017

20th December 2016
22th March 2017

29th June 2016

16th June 2017

6th March 2018

2-3
11
18
21

38

39-40

46

64

Revise the wordings in the Notes to Purchasers of First-Hand Residential Properties
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Revise the Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development
Revise the Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development (Roof Plan)
Update the Description of Item a.) Lobby,& Item e.) Kitchen in the Interior Finishes of the Fitting, 
Finishes and Appliances 
Update the Description of Item a.) Doors, Item b.) Bathroom, Item c.) Kitten and Item e.)
Telephone in the Interior Fittings of the Fitting, Finishes and Appliances  
Update the description in the Model Number of Bathroom in Appliance Schedule in the Fitting,
Finishes and Appliances 
Update the Date of Printing 

11
13
14
15
64
11
41
48
64
12
64
11
64

46

64
11
21
22
36

46

54
60-61

14
18-21

22
32-35

36

46

60-61
11
12
11
13
11
11
12

2, 3, 3A
11
13

Update the Location Plan of the Development
Revise the wordings in the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H3/29) Relating To The Development
Revise the wordings in the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H1/19) Relating To The Development
Revise the wordings in the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H11/15) Relating To The Development
Update the Date of Printing
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Revise the Descriptions of Item h.) Gas Supply in the Fittings, Finishes and Appliances  
Revise the Mechanical & Electrical Provisions Plan of the Fittings, Finishes and Appliances 
Update the Date of Printing
Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development
Update the Date of Printing
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Date of Printing
Update the Model Number of Gas Water Heater in Bathroom & Kitchen of Appliance Schedule
in the Fitting, Finishes and Appliances
Update the Date of Printing
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Revise the Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development (Roof Plan)
Update the Area of Residential Properties in the Development 
Update the Information on Common Facilities in the Development 
Update the Model Number of Television in Living/Dining Room of Appliance Schedule in the Fitting,
Finishes and Appliances
Update the Mechanical & Electrical Provisions Plan of R/F in the Fitting, Finishes and Appliances 
Update the Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of Building
Update the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H1/20) relating to the Development
Update the Floor Plans of Residential Properties in the Development
Update the Area of Residential Properties in the Development  
Update the Elevation Plans
Update the Information on Common Facilities in the Development 
Update the Model Number of Television in Living/Dining Room of Appliance Schedule in the Fitting,
Finishes and Appliances 
Update the Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of Building
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H3/30) relating to the Development
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development
Update the Notes to Purchasers of First-hand Residential Properties
Update the Location Plan of the Development
Update the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H3/31) relating to the Development
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頁次 所作修改

2014年8月6日

2014年11月4日

2015年2月2日

2015年4月30日

2015年7月24日

2015年10月23日

2016年1月22日

2016年3月30日

2017年6月16日

2016年6月29日

2016年9月28日

2016年12月20日

2017年3月22日

2017年9月14日

2017年12月7日

2018年3月6日

4-5

11

18

21

42

43

64

11

13

14

15

64

11

44

48

64

12

64

11

64

47

64

11

21

22

36

47

54

62-63

14

18-21

22

32-35

36

47

62-63

11

12

11

13

11

11

12

3B, 4, 5

11

13

修訂一手住宅物業買家須知內之文字

修訂發展項目的所在位置圖

修訂發展項目的住宅物業樓面平面圖

修訂發展項目的住宅物業樓面平面圖 (天台平面圖)

更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中室內裝修物料項目a. 大堂及 e. 廚房的描述

更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中室內裝置項目a. 門，b. 浴室， c. 廚房及 e. 電話的描述

更新印製日期

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

修訂關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖(S/H3/29)之文字

修訂關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖(S/H1/19)之文字

修訂關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖(S/H11/15)之文字

更新印製日期

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

修訂裝置、裝修物料及設備中室內裝置項目h. 氣體供應的描述

修訂裝置、裝修物料及設備中的機電裝置平面圖

更新印製日期

更新發展項目的鳥瞰照片

更新印製日期

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新印製日期

更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中浴室及廚房內煤氣熱水爐的型號

更新印製日期

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

修訂發展項目中的住宅物業樓面平面圖 (天台平面圖)

更新發展項目中的住宅物業的面積

更新發展項目中的公用設施的資料

更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中客/飯廳內電視機的型號

更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中的天台機電裝置平面圖

更新申請建築物總樓面面積寬免的資料

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖(S/H1/20)

更新發展項目的住宅物業樓面平面圖

更新發展項目中的住宅物業的面積

更新立面圖

更新發展項目中的公用設施的資料

更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中客/飯廳內電視機的型號

更新申請建築物總樓面面積寬免的資料

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的鳥瞰照片

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖(S/H3/30)

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新發展項目的鳥瞰照片

更新一手住宅物業買家須知

更新發展項目的所在位置圖

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖(S/H3/31) 


