## EXAMINATION RECORD 檢視記錄

Examination / Revision Date	Revision Made		
	Page Number	Revision Made	
6th August 2014	2-3	Revise the wordings in the Notes to Purchasers of First-Hand Residential Properties	
	11	Update the Location Plan of the Development	
	18	Revise the Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development	
	21	Revise the Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development (Roof Plan)	
		Update the Description of Item a.) Lobby,& Item e.) Kitchen in the Interior Finishes of the Fitting	
	38	Finishes and Appliances	
	39-40	Update the Description of Item a.) Doors, Item b.) Bathroom, Item c.) Kitten and Item e.) Telephone in the Interior Fittings of the Fitting, Finishes and Appliances	
	46	Update the description in the Model Number of Bathroom in Appliance Schedule in the Fitting Finishes and Appliances	
	64	Update the Date of Printing	
	11	Update the Location Plan of the Development	
	13	Revise the wordings in the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H3/29) Relating To The Development	
4th November 2014	14	Revise the wordings in the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H1/19) Relating To The Development	
	15	Revise the wordings in the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H11/15) Relating To The Development	
	64	Update the Date of Printing	
	11	Update the Location Plan of the Development	
	41	Revise the Descriptions of Item h.) Gas Supply in the Fittings, Finishes and Appliances	
2nd February 2015	48		
	64	Revise the Mechanical & Electrical Provisions Plan of the Fittings, Finishes and Appliances	
30th April 2015		Update the Date of Printing	
	12	Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development	
24th July 2015	64	Update the Date of Printing	
	11	Update the Location Plan of the Development	
	64	Update the Date of Printing	
23rd October 2015	46	Update the Model Number of Gas Water Heater in Bathroom & Kitchen of Appliance Schedul	
		in the Fitting, Finishes and Appliances	
	64	Update the Date of Printing	
	11	Update the Location Plan of the Development	
22nd January 2016	21	Revise the Floor Plan of Residential Properties in the Development (Roof Plan)	
	22	Update the Area of Residential Properties in the Development	
	36	Update the Information on Common Facilities in the Development	
	46	Update the Model Number of Television in Living/Dining Room of Appliance Schedule in the Fitting Finishes and Appliances	
	54	Update the Mechanical & Electrical Provisions Plan of R/F in the Fitting, Finishes and Appliances	
	60-61	Update the Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of Building	
	14	Update the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H1/20) relating to the Development	
	18-21	Update the Floor Plans of Residential Properties in the Development	
	22	Update the Area of Residential Properties in the Development	
	32-35		
30th March 2016		Update the Elevation Plans	
	36	Update the Information on Common Facilities in the Development	
		Update the Model Number of Television in Living/Dining Room of Appliance Schedule in the Fitting	
	46	Finishes and Appliances	
	60-61	Finishes and Appliances  Update the Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of Building	
		··	
29th June 2016	60-61	Update the Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of Building Update the Location Plan of the Development	
	60-61 11 12	Update the Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of Building Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development	
28th September 2016	60-61 11 12 11	Update the Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of Building Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development Update the Location Plan of the Development	
28th September 2016 20th December 2016	60-61 11 12 11 13	Update the Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of Building Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H3/30) relating to the Development	
28th September 2016	60-61 11 12 11 13 11	Update the Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of Building Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H3/30) relating to the Development Update the Location Plan of the Development	
28th September 2016 20th December 2016	60-61 11 12 11 13 11	Update the Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of Building Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H3/30) relating to the Development Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Location Plan of the Development	
28th September 2016 20th December 2016 22th March 2017 16th June 2017	60-61 11 12 11 13 11 11 11	Update the Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of Building Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H3/30) relating to the Development Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development	
28th September 2016 20th December 2016 22th March 2017	60-61 11 12 11 13 11	Update the Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of Building Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Aerial Photograph of the Development Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Outline Zoning Plan (S/H3/30) relating to the Development Update the Location Plan of the Development Update the Location Plan of the Development	

## EXAMINATION RECORD 檢視記錄

檢視 / 修改日期	所作修改		
	<b>真次</b>	所作修改	
	4-5	修訂一手住宅物業買家須知內之文字	
	11	修訂發展項目的所在位置圖	
	18	修訂發展項目的住宅物業樓面平面圖	
2014年8月6日	21	修訂發展項目的住宅物業樓面平面圖 (天台平面圖)	
	42	更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中室內裝修物料項目a. 大堂及 e. 廚房的描述	
	43	更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中室內裝置項目a. 門, b. 浴室, c. 廚房及 e. 電話的描述	
	64	更新印製日期	
	11	更新發展項目的所在位置圖	
	13	修訂關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖(S/H3/29)之文字	
2014年11月4日	14	修訂關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖(S/H1/19)之文字	
	15	修訂關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖(S/H11/15)之文字	
	64	更新印製日期	
	11	更新發展項目的所在位置圖	
2015年2月2日	44	修訂裝置、裝修物料及設備中室內裝置項目h. 氣體供應的描述	
2015年2月2日	48	修訂裝置、裝修物料及設備中的機電裝置平面圖	
	64	更新印製日期	
2015年4月30日	12	更新發展項目的鳥瞰照片	
	64	更新印製日期	
2015年7月24日	11	更新發展項目的所在位置圖	
2010年1月24日	64	更新印製日期	
2015年10月23日	47	更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中浴室及廚房內煤氣熱水爐的型號	
2013年10万23日	64	更新印製日期	
	11	更新發展項目的所在位置圖	
	21	修訂發展項目中的住宅物業樓面平面圖 (天台平面圖)	
	22	更新發展項目中的住宅物業的面積	
2016年1月22日	36	更新發展項目中的公用設施的資料	
	47	更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中客/飯廳內電視機的型號	
	54	更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中的天台機電裝置平面圖	
	62-63	更新申請建築物總樓面面積寬免的資料	
2016年3月30日	14	更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖(S/H1/20)	
	18-21	更新發展項目的住宅物業樓面平面圖	
	22	更新發展項目中的住宅物業的面積	
	32-35	更新立面圖	
	36	更新發展項目中的公用設施的資料	
	47	更新裝置、裝修物料及設備中客/飯廳內電視機的型號	
	62-63	更新申請建築物總樓面面積寬免的資料	
2016年6月29日	11	更新發展項目的所在位置圖	
	12	更新發展項目的鳥瞰照片	
2016年9月28日	11	更新發展項目的所在位置圖	
2016年12月20日	13	更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖(S/H3/30)	
2017年3月22日	11	更新發展項目的所在位置圖	
2017年6月16日	11	更新發展項目的所在位置圖	
	12	更新發展項目的鳥瞰照片	
2017年9月14日	3B, 4, 5	更新一手住宅物業買家須知	
2017年12月7日	11	更新發展項目的所在位置圖	
2018年3月6日	13	更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖(S/H3/31)	